
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 
 

2 
Timed Mile 
and Track Day 
3:30 

3 
AM SHOTS 
6am 
 
Lift 3:30 

4 
Inside Day and  
Play 3:30 

5 
AM SHOTS 
6am 
 
Hill  Day 

6 
Optional 
Shooting  

7 

8 
 
OPEN GYM 
7pm 

9 
Timed Mile 
and Track Day 
3:30 

10 
AM SHOTS 
 
Lift and Play 
3:30  ———> 

11 
Inside Day and 
Play 
D-10 Clinic 
<————— 

12 
AM SHOTS 
6am 
 
Hill Day 

13 
Optional 
Shooting 

14 

15 
OPEN GYM 
7pm 

16 
Timed Mile 
and Track Day 
3:30 

17 
AM SHOTS 
 
Lift and Play 
3:30   

18 
Inside Day and 
Play 

19 
AM SHOTS 
6am 
 
Hill Day 

20 
Optional 
Shooting 

21 

22 
OPEN GYM 
7pm 

23 
Timed Mile 
and Track Day 
3:30 

24 
AM SHOTS 
 
Lift and Play 
3:30   

25 
Inside Day and 
Play 

26 
AM SHOTS 
6am 
 
Hill Day 

27 
Optional 
Shooting 

28 

29 
OPEN GYM 
7pm 

30 
FINAL TIMED 
MILES !!!!!! 

31 
Lift and Play 
3:30 

Nov. 1 
OFF 

Nov. 2 
OFF 

Nov. 3 
Tryout Day 1 
3:30 

Nov. 4 
Tryout Day 2 
8:30 am 
 
Team Event 

BEXLEY BOYS’ BASKETBALL 

October 2017 (Subject to Change) 

HEAD COACH 
Todd Phillips 
614.506..6968 
todd.phillips@bexleyschools.org 
 
ASSISTANTS 
Pete Liptrap 
Brycen Baugh 
David Leland 
 
 
 
 
FOR MORE INFO, FOLLOW 
US ON TWITTER: 
 
 

@BEXLEYBBK 

 
 
 
PRINCIPAL 
Dr. Harley Williams 
 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 
Mr. Eli Goldberger 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 
 
OFF 

2 
 
OFF 

3 
Tryout Day 1 
3:30 

4 
Tryout Day 2 
8:30 am 
 
Team Event 

5 6 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

7 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

8 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

9 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

10 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

11 
V at Sheridan, 
9am 
JV vs. Sheridan 
9am 

12 13 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

14 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

15 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

16 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

17 
V/JV vs. Falls 
and Columbian 
6pm 
9th Practice 5p 

18 
V/JV vs. WM 
and BR, 10am 
9th @ WM, 10 

19 20 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

21 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th @  
Delaware 5:30 

22 
V/JV vs. EK and 
WJ, 10 am 
9th @  
M’Ville, 10am 

23 
 
OFF 

24 25 
 
OFF 

26 27 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

28 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

29 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

30 
Practice V/JV 
3:30 
9th 
7:30 

12/1 
 
GAME ONE!!!! 
Home vs.  
Logan Elm 

 

BEXLEY BOYS’ BASKETBALL 

November 2017 (Subject to Change) 

HEAD COACH 
Todd Phillips 
614.506..6968 
todd.phillips@bexleyschools.org 
 
ASSISTANTS 
Pete Liptrap 
Brycen Baugh 
David Leland 
 
 
 
 
FOR MORE INFO, FOLLOW 
US ON TWITTER: 
 
 

@BEXLEYBBK 

 
 
 
PRINCIPAL 
Dr. Harley Williams 
 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 
Mr. Eli Goldberger 


