BEXLEY BOYS' BASKETBALL

October 2017 (Subject to Change)

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Timed Mile and Track Day 3:30	3 AM SHOTS 6am Lift 3:30	4 Inside Day and Play 3:30	5 AM SHOTS 6am Hill Day	6 Optional Shooting	7
8 OPEN GYM 7pm	9 Timed Mile and Track Day 3:30	10 AM SHOTS Lift and Play 3:30 ———>	11 Inside Day and Play D-10 Clinic	12 AM SHOTS 6am Hill Day	13 Optional Shooting	14
15 OPEN GYM 7pm	16 Timed Mile and Track Day 3:30	17 AM SHOTS Lift and Play 3:30	18 Inside Day and Play	19 AM SHOTS 6am Hill Day	20 Optional Shooting	21
22 OPEN GYM 7pm	23 Timed Mile and Track Day 3:30	24 AM SHOTS Lift and Play 3:30	25 Inside Day and Play	26 AM SHOTS 6am Hill Day	27 Optional Shooting	28
29 OPEN GYM 7pm	30 FINAL TIMED MILES !!!!!!	31 Lift and Play 3:30	Nov. 1 OFF	Nov. 2 OFF	Nov. 3 Tryout Day 1 3:30	Nov. 4 Tryout Day 2 8:30 am Team Event

HEAD COACH

Todd Phillips 614.506..6968 todd.phillips@bexleyschools.org

ASSISTANTS

Pete Liptrap Brycen Baugh David Leland

FOR MORE INFO, FOLLOW US ON TWITTER:

@BEXLEYBBK

PRINCIPAL

Dr. Harley Williams

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Mr. Eli Goldberger

BEXLEY BOYS' BASKETBALL

November 2017 (Subject to Change)

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 OFF	2 OFF	3 Tryout Day 1 3:30	4 Tryout Day 2 8:30 am Team Event
5	6 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	7 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	8 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	9 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	10 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	11 V at Sheridan, 9am JV vs. Sheridan 9am
12	13 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	14 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	15 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	16 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	17 V/JV vs. Falls and Columbian 6pm 9th Practice 5p	18 V/JV vs. WM and BR, 10am 9th @ WM, 10
19	20 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	21 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th @ Delaware 5:30	22 V/JV vs. EK and WJ, 10 am 9th @ M'Ville, 10am	23 OFF	24	25 OFF
26	27 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	28 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	29 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	30 Practice V/JV 3:30 9th 7:30	12/1 GAME ONE!!!! Home vs. Logan Elm	

HEAD COACH

Todd Phillips 614.506..6968 todd.phillips@bexleyschools.org

ASSISTANTS

Pete Liptrap Brycen Baugh David Leland

FOR MORE INFO, FOLLOW US ON TWITTER:

@BEXLEYBBK

PRINCIPALDr. Harley Williams

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Mr. Eli Goldberger